
AMHS Bus Routes

AMHS Route A1
Kiernan, Brian 

TIME LOCATION
1 6:59 AM PAGE ST & JOANNA RD
2 7:01 AM PAGE ST & SPAGNA WY
3 7:02 AM PAGE ST & KING
4 7:03 AM 506 PAGE ST
5 7:04 AM PAGE ST COLLIN CR
6 7:06 AM 71 PRATT ST

AMHS Route A2
Goncalves, Amancio 

TIME LOCATION

1 6:43 AM POND ST & PETTERSON

2 6:47 AM 461 CENTRAL ST

3 6:48 AM 408 CENTRAL ST

4 6:49 AM 300 CENTRAL ST

5 6:50 AM 230 CENTRAL ST

6 6:50 AM 184 CENTRAL ST

7 6:52 AM CENTRAL ST & SOUTH ST

8 6:53 AM SOUTH ST & PARKVIEW LN

9 6:57 AM SOUTH ST & PATRICK CLARK CR

10 7:00 AM 36 SOUTH ST

AMHS Route A4

Porter, Ramona

TIME LOCATION

1 6:47 AM 124 SCHOOL ST

2 6:48 AM 5 SCHOOL ST

3 6:48 AM 45 GLENDOWER ST

4 6:49 AM 565 W. MAIN ST

5 6:51 AM W.MAIN ST & NICHOLS AV

6 6:52 AM W.MAIN ST & MAGUIRE

7 6:53 AM 522 E MAIN ST

8 6:55 AM 470 E MAIN ST

9 6:56 AM 109 MEMORIAL DR

10 6:57 AM 411 E.MAIN ST

11 6:57 AM 325 E.MAIN ST

12 6:59 AM 10 E.MAIN ST

13 7:00 AM 46 LITTLEFIELD ST

14 7:01 AM 56 GLENDON ST

15 7:01 AM 27 GLENDON ST

16 7:02 AM GLENDON ST & E.HIGH ST

17 7:03 AM STRATFORD & E.HIGH ST


